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CUAA NUM DOM DATA INIZIO DECORRENZA 
10 gg

TGGLCH48E20A952O 60985635402 09/09/20

HLLLSA60R05E412G 60985556798 09/09/20

LLMTMS74L02F132B 60985614878 09/09/20

RTSGTN64A10A022Y 60980134195 09/09/20

RTSGTN64A10A022Y 60985589393 09/09/20

SCHRND54S26L149X 60985584253 09/09/20

HSARWN54B25F392Q 60985637614 09/09/20

MRNRRT40D19Z102L 60985644271 09/09/20

PXNJNN49R31C062B 60985634066 09/09/20

TTHMTN73R60Z155L 60986132466 09/09/20

DLCZEI39R24E178A 60987414475 09/09/20

BRGSVN46D05E048G 60987430356 09/09/20

DLLBRN51P60F187U 60987433665 09/09/20

DVGCRI72S04L378P 60987686486 09/09/20

DVGCRI72S04L378P 60987686494 09/09/20

MSTBRN51M23A178J 60987446790 09/09/20

CLTFNC74S63L378R 60987448101 09/09/20

CLTFNC74S63L378R 60987448119 09/09/20

DPRLBT55B65C794E 60987478033 09/09/20

GRRRLL58L41L378P 60987478454 09/09/20

GRRRLL58L41L378P 60987478462 09/09/20

GLNMNL60T51H517F 60987439837 09/09/20

MSTGPP61C13L457P 60987685603 09/09/20

MLCSRG61M23F187J 60987479148 09/09/20

MNPPLA44H29L060V 60987443508 09/09/20

MCHMRA94D27C794P 60987686064 09/09/20

NCLFRC48B26L385K 60987686247 09/09/20

PNCLNI50P03B400Q 60987479403 09/09/20

PRLGZL60A47C794I 60987479437 09/09/20

RGTMRC57L27C794A 60987430091 09/09/20

SPRMRM51R51C794B 60987429549 09/09/20

TDDCRL57R12D273X 60987427147 09/09/20

TDDCRL57R12D273X 60987427154 09/09/20

ZMBMSS40M54C794Z 60987433228 09/09/20

ZLLCLD41M17I411H 60987424805 09/09/20

ZCHSLV47H23C797Q 60987425414 09/09/20
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PDRRND60C03H612F 60987488974 09/09/20

PZZCML41B46H612J 60987489675 09/09/20

PZZCML41B46H612J 60987489691 09/09/20

BRTDRA60A28L378T 60987480559 09/09/20

DLLTZN73H64L378R 60987483314 09/09/20

DLLRND43D06B203F 60980543114 09/09/20

DLLRND43D06B203F 60980543130 09/09/20

MCHFNC87L13L378Q 60987484742 09/09/20

MCHFNC87L13L378Q 60987484759 09/09/20

MCHFNC87L13L378Q 60987486408 09/09/20

TNLMTT82E19L378Q 60987486077 09/09/20

VLNPRN79A03L378Z 60987486473 09/09/20

BRTTZN55E01B964U 60987435538 09/09/20

BSTGLI38R17L060G 60987438409 09/09/20

MCHCRL49B04C794S 60987466855 09/09/20

PNMCHR46D61L060N 60987455361 09/09/20

PNMCHR46D61L060N 60987455379 09/09/20

RCHGLN52T05C794Z 60987453358 09/09/20

SMLLXA85L11C794A 60987446121 09/09/20

VLNDNI72A09C794U 60987445206 09/09/20

VLNMRA71L18L378R 60987688151 09/09/20

VRNMLN54A54F187I 60987436684 09/09/20

SCHRCR51B25A902V 60987484593 09/09/20

02148540228 60987439738 09/09/20

RMNLMP63D16H612X 60987480328 09/09/20

02282200225 60987480351 09/09/20

BRTNDR78H04H612R 60987481813 09/09/20

CPPFRN46R21L378O 60987483371 09/09/20

GRDMRC41R11L957E 60987459793 09/09/20

MNCPLA70T17H612C 60987482423 09/09/20

MDNCRD52T02D317M 60987482886 09/09/20

PRSTLL65C11F920R 60987483256 09/09/20

PRSTLL65C11F920R 60987483298 09/09/20

PNNMTT73E24H612T 60987489006 09/09/20

RMNLVS59S27F728T 60987482209 09/09/20

RSPSFN54D28H612Q 60987482001 09/09/20
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'SMBRDU60D08H612H' 60987965187 09/09/20

TNLMTT68L22H330Y 60987485723 09/09/20

'01964940223' 60987964222 09/09/20

GNNZEI44A23L200A 60987450321 09/09/20

MLCVTR59L25C794I 60987477241 09/09/20

TRTSRG51C10L033Q 60987480872 09/09/20

01343690226 60987473687 09/09/20

BLDMRC67E06A178I 60987472606 09/09/20

CGHRRT43D24G313T 60987692229 09/09/20

CGHRRT43D24G313T 60987692237 09/09/20

CGHRRT43D24G313T 60987692252 09/09/20

FRNCRL55H11E500V 60987480112 09/09/20

MRIGPP62P15L378A 60987486853 09/09/20

02166630224 60987448945 09/09/20

BTTMRZ62M56F187H 60987474230 09/09/20

DLZVLR59H13D631V 60987475104 09/09/20

LRCGNI51B16B165G 60980474336 09/09/20

MGNDNS84R18C794R 60987477472 09/09/20

MGNDNS84R18C794R 60987477480 09/09/20

'TTAFST48E07L033F' 60987976663 09/09/20

'VLNRNE34C13L457S' 60987972027 09/09/20

TNLNDR59C01H612T 60987423773 09/09/20

VLLNMR63E67H612V 60987423955 09/09/20

VRGMRA40M63H229H 60980304111 09/09/20

MNTGFR43T06H714A 60986190092 09/09/20


